Position

Principal

Principal-Assistant

Principal-Assistant

Coordinator

Dean Of Students

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies
TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

Department

Certificated Admin

Certificated Admin

Certificated Admin

Certificated Admin

Certificated Admin

Total Wages

$89,465

$80,816

$54,158

$33,333

$25,347

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$17,551
$16,553
$8,206

$6,286

$8,163



