Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Certificated Admin	\$89,465	\$17,551
Principal-Assistant		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Certificated Admin	\$80,816	\$16,553
Principal-Assistant		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Certificated Admin	\$54,158	\$8,206
Coordinator		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Certificated Admin	\$33,333	\$6,286
Dean Of Students		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Certificated Admin	\$25,347	\$8,163